AY 2017 Seminar Schedule
Okinawa, Japan Region
Regional Chief Instructor EWS, Scott Uecker (scott.uecker.ctr@usmc.mil ) Regional Chief Instructor CSC, Rufino Gomez(rufino.gomez.ctr@usmc.mil) 
EWS BSP Instructor, Major Jason Leigh (jason.leigh@usmc.mil ) CSC BSP Instructor, LtCol James Moseley (james.moseley@usmc.mil )
Regional Director, Chester Jolley (chester.jolley@usmc.mil) 
				Registrar/Admin Assistant, Elizabeth Gomez (elizabeth.gomez.ctr@usmc.mil)
Bld 5674 Camp Butler, Rm 212, Okinawa
Seminar Type        	      Dates                      	Day of Week        Class                   Seminar Leader                            Time/Location
              	    	               		 
 EWS 2ND YEAR
EWS 8662	              12 Sept – 16 Jan 17	Wednesday	    OK01               Major Charles O’Neill	    1800/3rdMarDiv G4 CR, Courtney
EWS 8662		12 Sept – 16 Jan 17	Tuesday                  OK02 	Major Patrick Graham	    1800/CDET Classroom, Bld 5674, Foster
EWS 8662		12 Sept – 16 Jan 17	Thursday	    OK03           	Major Sam Malone  	    1800/CLR-3 Cpl Classroom, Foster
EWS 8663		12 Sept – 16 Jan 17	TBD	                  OK01		Major John Menzel	    1800/Iwakuni TBD	
EWS 8663		12 Sept – 16 Jan 17	Thursday	    OK02		LtCol Joshua Randal	    1800/12thMarines HQCR, Hansen	
EWS 8663		12 Sept – 16 Jan 17	Wednesday	    OK03		Major Heath Ruppert         1800/CDET Classroom, Bld 5674, Foster
EWS 8663		12 Sept – 16 Jan 17	Thursday	    OK04		Major Ryan Brannon          1800/	CDET Classroom, Bld 5674, Foster
EWS 8664		12 Sept – 16 Jan 17	Wednesday	    OK01		Major Emma Tucker           1800/1stMAW CG Conf Rm, Bld 1, Foster
							
CSC 1ST YEAR 
CSC 8901-8904		12 Sep 16-22 May 17	Tuesday	   OK01	              LtCol James Moseley	    1800/ CDET CR, Bld 5674, Foster
CSC 8901-8904		12 Sep 16-22 May 17	Thursday	   OK02	              LtCol Jon Loney 		    1800/ CDET CR, Bld 5674, Foster
CSC 8901-8904		12 Sep 16-22 May 17	Tuesday	   OK03	              LtCol Lawson Quinn             1800/Div HQ G-4 CR, Bld 4211, Courtney
CSC 8901-8904		12 Sep 16-22 May 17	Wednesday	   OK04	              LtCol Gary Thomason           1800/Station HQ CR, Bld 1, Iwakuni
CSC 8901-8904		12 Sep 16-22 May 17	TBD	                 TBD	              TBD			     TBD
CSC 8901-8904		14 Sep 15-23 May 16	Online                    OK05		Col Joel Powers	(ret)	     http://cdet.blackboard.com
              
CSC 2ND YEAR
CSC 8905-8908		12 Sep 16-22 May 17      Tuesday  	  OK01	             Col Scott Conway	     1800/Wing G-7 CR, Bld 1, Foster
CSC 8905-8908		12 Sep 16-22 May 17      Tuesday  	  OK02	             Col Nick Vavich		     1800/Wing G-3 CR, Bld 1, Foster
CSC 8905-8908		12 Sep 16-22 May 17	Tuesday       	  OK03                Col Ron Carson		     1800/ Div HQ G-6 CR, Bld 4211, Courtney
CSC 8905-8908		12 Sep 16-22 May 17	Thursday	  OK04	             LtCol Rufino Gomez (ret)	     1800/7th Comm Bn Bld 2819, Bn CR, Hansen
[bookmark: _GoBack]CSC 8905-8908                  12 Sep 16-22 May 17	Online                   OK05                LtCol Rory Quinn                    http://cdet.blackboard.com
